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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:46

Mês: Dezembro/2015

Período: 1 ­ 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/12/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 673.733,72 C

03/12/2015 049713 PG PREFEIT 7.159,05 D 666.574,67 C

03/12/2015 052407 PG PREFEIT 33,95 D 666.540,72 C

03/12/2015 053256 PG PREFEIT 33,95 D 666.506,77 C

03/12/2015 141341 PAG BOLETO 67,68 D 666.439,09 C

03/12/2015 107034 ENVIO TED 936,13 D 665.502,96 C

03/12/2015 107346 ENVIO TED 936,13 D 664.566,83 C

04/12/2015 091631 PAG FONE 116,77 D 664.450,06 C

04/12/2015 092099 PAG FONE 246,50 D 664.203,56 C

04/12/2015 124529 ENVIO TED 630,00 D 663.573,56 C

10/12/2015 112291 PG ORG GOV 44.379,05 D 619.194,51 C

10/12/2015 112682 PG PREFEIT 12.319,70 D 606.874,81 C

10/12/2015 113695 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 606.817,81 C

10/12/2015 420304 PAG DARF 10,14 D 606.807,67 C

10/12/2015 472297 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 606.203,17 C

10/12/2015 478515 PAG BOLETO 207,85 D 605.995,32 C

10/12/2015 124706 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 602.252,32 C

10/12/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 4.541,62 D 597.710,70 C

10/12/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 93.646,29 D 504.064,41 C

11/12/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 38,28 D 504.026,13 C

14/12/2015 109028 PG PREFEIT 2.510,73 D 501.515,40 C

14/12/2015 864915 PAG GPS 1.757,51 D 499.757,89 C

14/12/2015 127629 ENVIO TED 45.946,33 D 453.811,56 C

15/12/2015 151215 EST DB TED 936,13 C 454.747,69 C

18/12/2015 023704 DOC ELET E 1.944,15 D 452.803,54 C

18/12/2015 031478 DOC ELET E 2.620,00 D 450.183,54 C
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18/12/2015 031513 DOC ELET E 2.000,10 D 448.183,44 C

18/12/2015 031577 DOC ELET E 409,50 D 447.773,94 C

18/12/2015 362562 PAG FONE 2.234,26 D 445.539,68 C

18/12/2015 364356 PAG AGUA 466,53 D 445.073,15 C

18/12/2015 863080 PAG BOLETO 3.128,50 D 441.944,65 C

18/12/2015 865480 PAG BOLETO 100,60 D 441.844,05 C

18/12/2015 866220 PAG BOLETO 409,68 D 441.434,37 C

18/12/2015 867065 PAG BOLETO 100,68 D 441.333,69 C

18/12/2015 132628 ENVIO TED 936,13 D 440.397,56 C

18/12/2015 136180 ENVIO TED 3.177,80 D 437.219,76 C

18/12/2015 249761 TEV MESM T 3.609,71 D 433.610,05 C

18/12/2015 251112 TEV MESM T 3.054,40 D 430.555,65 C

18/12/2015 252496 TEV MESM T 344,52 D 430.211,13 C

18/12/2015 253844 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 428.211,13 C

18/12/2015 261053 TEV MESM T 2.570,00 D 425.641,13 C

18/12/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 263.683,16 D 161.957,97 C

21/12/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 46,20 D 161.911,77 C

23/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 50.000,00 C 211.911,77 C

23/12/2015 017542 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 211.710,59 C

23/12/2015 017701 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 211.308,24 C

23/12/2015 019816 DOC ELET E 4.638,97 D 206.669,27 C

23/12/2015 020484 DOC ELET E 603,53 D 206.065,74 C

23/12/2015 020521 DOC ELET E 603,05 D 205.462,69 C

23/12/2015 020556 DOC ELET E 2.958,18 D 202.504,51 C

23/12/2015 020615 DOC ELET E 384,55 D 202.119,96 C

23/12/2015 815835 PG ORG GOV 86.512,45 D 115.607,51 C

23/12/2015 816185 PG PREFEIT 35.006,24 D 80.601,27 C

23/12/2015 816694 PAG FONE 1.406,28 D 79.194,99 C

23/12/2015 817939 PG LUZ/GAS 4.169,58 D 75.025,41 C

23/12/2015 000001 DEB.AUTOR. 16.602,60 D 58.422,81 C

23/12/2015 111601 ENVIO TED 22.107,67 D 36.315,14 C

23/12/2015 118019 ENVIO TED 12.960,00 D 23.355,14 C

23/12/2015 137279 TEV MESM T 4.023,50 D 19.331,64 C

23/12/2015 137876 TEV MESM T 3.404,52 D 15.927,12 C

23/12/2015 139347 TEV MESM T 3.931,25 D 11.995,87 C

23/12/2015 165325 TEV MESM T 910,77 D 11.085,10 C
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23/12/2015 173493 TEV MESM T 100,00 D 10.985,10 C

23/12/2015 174042 TEV MESM T 180,00 D 10.805,10 C

23/12/2015 174855 TEV MESM T 30,00 D 10.775,10 C

30/12/2015 000001 CRED TED 145.863,61 C 156.638,71 C
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